## PROBATE COURT OF BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Case	e No	
	MOTION TO	RELEASE FUNDS TO EMANCIPATED MINOR
above-ent		minor, with photo identification and birth certificate provided to the Court, in the Court to release all funds being held for the benefit of said emancipated minor no tined the age of majority.
		Signature of Emancipated Minor
		Typewritten Name
		Phone Number of Emancipated Minor
		, this matter came before the Court upon the application of
evide		the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the fully advised in the premises, hereby authorizes:
evide	ence, and the Court being	the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the
	ence, and the Court being  The release of the abo  A Certificate of Emano	the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the fully advised in the premises, hereby authorizes:
	ence, and the Court being  The release of the abo  A Certificate of Emand Authorizing Release of  The Financial Institution	the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the fully advised in the premises, hereby authorizes:  ve funds to the former emancipated minor and further orders; ipated Minor (Form BCPC 522) shall be filed within 30 days of this Order
	The release of the abo A Certificate of Emand Authorizing Release of The Financial Institution the check to the Butler the amount of \$ minor.	the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the fully advised in the premises, hereby authorizes:  ve funds to the former emancipated minor and further orders; ipated Minor (Form BCPC 522) shall be filed within 30 days of this Order Funds to Emancipated Minor.  n shall issue a check made payable to "Butler County Probate Court" and mail County Probate Court, 101 High Street, Second Floor, Hamilton, OH 45011 in
	The release of the abo A Certificate of Emand Authorizing Release of The Financial Institution the check to the Butler the amount of \$ minor.	the former emancipated minor in the above-entitled case, and the fully advised in the premises, hereby authorizes:  ve funds to the former emancipated minor and further orders; ipated Minor (Form BCPC 522) shall be filed within 30 days of this Order Funds to Emancipated Minor.  n shall issue a check made payable to "Butler County Probate Court" and mail County Probate Court, 101 High Street, Second Floor, Hamilton, OH 45011 in prior to releasing the balance of the funds to former emancipated